UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR

BUREAU OF LAND MANAGEMENT

SUNDRY NOTICES AND REPORTS ON WELLS

Do not use this form for proposals to drill or reenter an

FORM APPROVED OMB No 1004-0135 Expires July 31, 1996

Э.	Lease	Seriai	NO

$S_{\mathcal{O}}$	ntract /	′1		
6.	If Indian,	Allottee	or Tribe	Name

abandoned well. Use Form 3160-3 (APD) for such proposals.					Jicarilla Apache		
SUBMIT IN TRIPL	ICATE - Other instru	uctions on reverse	iside	7. If Unit or C	A/Agreement, Name and/or N		
1.		Marin Con Service	0		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,		
Oil Well X Gas Well	Other	MAR 2 4 200	8	8. Well Name	and No.		
2. Name of Operator				Cinco Diab			
Elm Ridge Exploration Co , I	LLC	Bureau of Land Mana	Yffice	9. API Well N			
3a. Address		3b. ar Phone No. (include	-	30-039-200			
P.O Box 156, Bloomfield, N		(505) 632-3476 ext. 203		10. Field and Pool, or Exploratory Area			
4. Location of Well (Footage, Sec.,	T., R., M., or Survey Descripti	ion)		Ballard Pict			
Unit O, 790' FSL X 1850' FE	L Sec 10-T23N-R4W	SW/SE		11. County or I Rio Arriba (
12. CHECK APPROPRIATE BOX	K(ES) TO INDICATE NAT	TURE OF NOTICE, RE	PORT, OR OT	HER DATA			
TYPE OF SUBMISSION	TYPE OF ACTION						
☐ Notice of Intent X Subsequent Report	Acidize Alter Casing Casing Repair	Deepen Fracture Treat New Construction	Reclamation Recomplete	e	Water Shut-Off Well Integrity Other		
Final Abandonment Notice	Change Plans Convert to Injection	X Plug and Abandon Plug Back	Temporaril Water Disp	y Abandon oosal			
determined that the site is ready for final inspection. LLC pl 3-17-08: Plug # 1) TIH 4 1/2" retain then spot 40 sks of cement on top 3-17-08; Plug # 2) Perforate 4 hole then spot 8 sks of cement on top 0 3-18-08; Plug # 3) Perforate 4 hole Wayne Callado with the BLM was	ugged and abandoned the ner set at 3030' test well to of retainer es at 1400' TIH with 4 1/2" r of retainer. es at 167' pumped 51 sks o	2000 PSI, pumped 40 s retainer set at 1350' pum	ks of Type V c	ement below re	elainer ainer,		
•		•			RCVD MAR 28 '08		
					OIL CONS. DIV.		
14. I hereby certify that the foregoing							
Name (Printed/Typed)	O'kelly	Title	Produc	tion Assistar	nt		
Signature Mala)ki	Date	Marc	ch 19, 2008			
	THIS SPACE	FOR FEDERAL OR ST	ATE USE				
Approved by		Title		Date			
Conditions of approval, if any, are attached certify that the applicant holds legal or equivalent which would entitle the applicant to conduct	itable title to those rights in the su t operations thereon.	abject lease					
Title 18 U.S.C. Section 1001, makes it fraudulent statements or representation			to any departmen	nt or agency of th	eramedistries anythis attornio		

(Instructions on reverse)

MAR 2 5 2008



SUPERIOR WELL SERVICES WILL SERVICES			INVO	INVOICE NUMBER			36- 000836		
			INVOI		OICE DATE		March 18, 2008		
	M	WEST-	-08a-SALES &	E SERVICE FIELD INVOICE		ICE PAGE		1	of 1
CHARGET					1	ME OR PROJECT			
	ridge Resou	ırces			1	o Diablo			
ADDRESS					STATE NM		Rio Arriba		
ADDRESS			<u> </u>		FIELD		<u> </u>	WELL PERMIT NUMBE	R
								30-039-20061	
OWNER					SERVICE E Leona	ngineer rd Clitso			
AFE / PUR	CHASE ORDER / CONTRAC	T / REFERENCE		JOB TYPE		ON LO	CATION	CO	MPLETED
	1			PTA		TIME	7:15 3/17/2008	l e	11:30 3/18/2008
SIGNATUR	E			NAME (PLEASE PRINT)		DATE I have read, understo	od and agreed to the	terms and conditions prir	
X				Leonard Dee				wer and authority to exe	
LOC	ITEM REFERENCE	QTY	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	DESCRIPTION			DISC ACCT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
36	20-200-0001	160	Mileage DO	T Units - Cmt - per unit, pe	r mile, one	way	_	7.30	1,168.00
36	20-200-0002	160	Mileage noi	n-DOT Units -Cmt - per unit	, per job	***************************************	-	4.10	656.00
36	20-200-0008	24,000	Bulk Cemer	nt Delivery - per sack, per o	ne way mile	··-	-	0.16	3,840.00
36	20-215-0001	300	Bulk Blendi	ng Service - per sack		***************************************	_	2.90	870.00
36	20-225-0020	1	Pressure P	Pressure Pumped 1,001 to 2,000 psi - first 3 hrs, per unit			2,340.00	2,340.00	
36	20-225-1000	7	Pressure P	Pressure Pumped Stand-by - per unit, per hour -			492.00	3,444.00	
36	20-299-0005	1	Densiomete	Densiometer - Cmt - each, per job				784.00	784.00
-	20-299-0006	-	Plug Conta	Plug Container Left on Well - each, per job - 118.00					-
36	20-299-0008	1	AccuDat Re	AccuDat Recording System- each, per job -				1,180.00	1,180.00
36	20-299-0010	1	High Energ	High Energy Mix System (HEMS) - each, per job - 714.00				714.00	714.00
36	25-305-1500	290	Cement - T	ype V - per sack			-	34.20	9,918.00
36	20-225-1010	7	Additional F	umping 501 to 1,000 psi	per unit, p	er hour	-	469.00	3,283.00
	,	_				***************************************	-	_	-
		_		***************************************		******************************		-	-
-		-	<u> </u>			***************************************	-	_	-
-		-			***************************************		·	±	_
-		-	ļ			************************************			_
-		-	ļ				-	-	-
		-					-	_	
<u> </u>		_	<u> </u>			***************************************	-	······································	-
		-	<u> </u>		***************************************		-	-	*
		***************************************	, ,		***************************************		*	-	-
ļ		-	<u> </u>	***************************************	***************************************		~		_
-					····	Confin	uation Page	- •	-
CUSTOMFF	OR AGENT SIGNATURE /	COMMENTS	<u></u>			Condi	Subtotal	\$	28,197.00
X					5	pecial Discount		\$	(13,534.56)
^							Item Discounts	\$	-
Receipt	The customer or cu	stomer's agen	t acknowledges	Terms: Net 30 days. Finance charge 1-		ecial Allowance	\$ - Subtotal	\$	14,662.44
	equipment, materials			per month on past due accounts Applic taxes will be added on invoice.		Surcharges	3.00%	<u>.</u>	439.87
1	nsied on the	is neid ticket		I CONTRACTOR OF THE PROJECT OF THE P	1	AMOUNT	DUE ===>	\$	15,102.31